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 DAYTIME SESSION: 
 Standard Section 
  
 Heat 1   Juvenile New Comer Standard (W/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 324 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 2   Juvenile Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 320 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 3   Youth Bronze A Standard  (W/F/Q) 

  1 AC-YTH 322 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 4   Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 324 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 5   Junior Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 322 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 318 Henry Wang Emily Yujie Zhuang Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  
 Heat 6   Juvenile Bronze B Standard (T/VW) 

  1 AC-JV 320 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 11   Juvenile Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 345 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 12   Junior Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 376 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 13   Senior III Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 344 Victor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 13A   Senior I Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-SR1 371 Steven Phong Thai Fong Phuong Thai Hamilton, Ontario 
  
 Heat 16   Juvenile Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-JV 345 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 16A   Juvenile Gold B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-JV 370 Kristian Bogodelny Sophia Kyrychenko Bradford, Ontario 

 
 Heat 17   Junior Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-JR 376 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 18   Senior III Silver B Standard (F/VW) 

  1 AC-SR3 344 Victor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 19   Senior III Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 336 Tom Luong Donna Luong Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 337 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
 
 Heat 25   Senior II Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 336 Tom Luong Donna Luong Toronto, Ontario 
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 Heat 25A   Senior II Silver A Standard (W/T/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 371 Steven Phong Thai Fong Phuong Thai Hamilton, Ontario 

 
 Heat 26   Senior IV Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR4 337 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 304 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 26A   Juvenile Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JV 370 Kristian Bogodelny Sophia Kyrychenko Bradford, Ontario 

 
 Latin & Combo Section 
  
 Heat 30   Juvenile New Comer A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JV 324 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  2 AC-JV 363 Eli Wang Szu Yu Lee Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 31   Junior New Comer A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JR 305 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 32   Junior New Comer B Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JR 305 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 33   Juvenile New Comer B Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JV 363 Eli Wang Szu Yu Lee Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 34   Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JV 324 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  2 AC-JV 363 Eli Wang Szu Yu Lee Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 35   Junior Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JR 305 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 36   Juvenile Pre-Bronze A Singles Latin (C/J) 

  1 AC-JV 338 Karl Aniscenko Catherine Stefanov Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 37   Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JV 363 Eli Wang Szu Yu Lee Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 38   Juvenile Pre-Bronze B Singles Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JV 338 Karl Aniscenko Catherine Stefanov Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 39   Junior Pre-Bronze B Latin (S/R) 

  1 AC-JR 305 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 40   Junior Bronze A Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 AC-JR 318 Henry Wang Emily Yujie Zhuang Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 322 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 41   Junior Bronze A Latin Solo (C/R/J) 

  1 A-JR 366 Sharon Wang  Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 42   Juvenile Bronze A Singles Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 AC-JV 338 Karl Aniscenko Lusia Li Richmond Hill, Ontario 
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 Heat 43   Youth Bronze A Latin (C/R/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 322 Nikita Chekhovskoy Margaret Medleva Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 44   Juvenile New Comer Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JV 324 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 45   Junior New Comer Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JR 305 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 46   Juvenile Pre-Bronze Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JV 324 Yonatan Reznik Lera Hrasevich Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 47   Junior Pre-Bronze Combo (W/C) 

  1 AC-JR 305 Ray Zheng Angelina Bell Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 48   Junior Bronze Combo (W/C/R/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 318 Henry Wang Emily Yujie Zhuang Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  
 Heat 49   Juvenile Silver A Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-JV 320 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  2 AC-JV 345 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 51   Junior Silver A Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-JR 373 Andrew Ma Nicole Volossetski Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-JR 376 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 
  3 AC-JR 314 Monaco Levi Lia Dyulgerov Maple, Ontario 
  4 AC-JR 309 Logan Levi Nicoleta Barbascumpa Maple, Ontario 

 
 Heat 52   Junior Silver A Singles Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-JR 364 Maksim Krinii Catherine Yarmamedov Dance Mania, Richarmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 53   Youth Silver A Singles Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-YTH 364 Maksim Krinii Betty Bendersky Dance Mania, Richarmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 54   Youth Silver A Latin (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-YTH 367 Peter Stefanov Nina Stefanov Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 55   Senior III Silver A Latin  (S/R/C) 

  1 AC-SR3 344 Victor Quon Cherelyn Yap Quon Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 304 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 56   Juvenile Silver B Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-JV 320 Daniel Reunov Marielle Shvaitser Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 
  1 AC-JV 345 Ilya Shevelevich Polina Kolomiyets Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 57   Juvenile Silver B Singles Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-JV 338 Karl Aniscenko Lusia Li Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 58   Junior Silver B Singles Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-JR 364 Maksim Krinii Catherine Yarmamedov Dance Mania, Richarmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 59   Junior Silver B Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-JR 376 Zachary Sun Audrey Liang Markham, Ontario 
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 Heat 60   Youth Silver B Singles Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 364 Maksim Krinii Betty Bendersky Dance Mania, Richarmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 61   Youth Silver B Latin (P/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 367 Peter Stefanov Nina Stefanov Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 
  

 END OF DAYTIME SESSION 
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 EVENING SESSION: 
  
 Heat 80A   Teacher/Student Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC- 327 William Lee Tatiana Veselkina Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 62   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR1 310 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR1 312 Newman Lau Lily Wang Markham, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR1 374 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR1 375 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 63   Junior Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-JR 342 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 64   Youth Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 321 Michel David Liza David Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 65   Senior III Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 346 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 375 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR3 313 Harry Knox Teresa Knox Etobicoke, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR3 372 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer Pickering, Ontario 

 
 Heat 66   Senior IV Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR4 311 Nelson Luk Vera Luk Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 67   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 312 Newman Lau Lily Wang Markham, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 374 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 313 Harry Knox Teresa Knox Etobicoke, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR2 375 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR2 346 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR2 372 Eric Norris Brenda Mercer Pickering, Ontario 

 
  

 PARADE OF COMPETITORS & OPENING CEREMONIES, AWARDS 
  
 Heat 68  Senior III Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR3 330 Heung Sub So Lina Yu Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR3 329 Denis Michaude Diane Michaude Gatineau, Quebec 
  3 AC-SR3 327 William Lee Fiona Tam Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR3 377 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagacé Cantley, Quebec 
  5 AC-SR3 319 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR3 328 Jason Huynh Linda Huynh Brampton, Ontario 
  7 AC-SR3 306 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
  8 AC-SR3 332 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  9 AC-SR3 335 Currie Chan Judy Yu Scarborough, Ontario 
 10 AC-SR3 334 Thomas May Alice Dong Thornhill, Ontario 
 10 AC-SR3 307 Vladimir Klimkovitch Irena Klimkovitch Nepean, Ontario 
 12 AC-SR3 369 Alfred Poon Lucilla Poon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 



2019 Ontario Open Championships - Session 2 - Evening  

 

 
6 

 Heat 69   Senior I Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR1 310 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR1 317 Alexei Achinfiev Csilla Kosztak Hamilton, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR1 312 Newman Lau Lily Wang Markham, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR1 375 William Min Mona Cui Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 70   Junior Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-JR 343 Ivan Kolomiyets Ariella Shribman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 71   Youth Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-YTH 339 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 340 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  3 AC-YTH 325 Thomas Zinger Sarah Stolarsky Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 72   Senior IV Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR4 319 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 306 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR4 333 Marshall Kramer Jennifer Chan Toronto, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR4 335 Currie Chan Judy Yu Scarborough, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR4 311 Nelson Luk Vera Luk Markham, Ontario 

 
 Heat 73   Senior II Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-SR2 331 Horace Hu Agnes Yuan Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR2 330 Heung Sub So Lina Yu Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 308 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  4 AC-SR2 328 Jason Huynh Linda Huynh Brampton, Ontario 
  5 AC-SR2 332 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  6 AC-SR2 307 Vladimir Klimkovitch Irena Klimkovitch Nepean, Ontario 

 
 Heat 74   Under 21 Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-U21 339 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-U21 340 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 75   Adult Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-AD 338 Karl Aniscenko Dayana Nikon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 76   Combined 120 years Standard (W/T/F) 

  1 AC-SR4 368 Ben Tam Flora Yim North York, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR4 333 Marshall Kramer Jennifer Chan Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR4 311 Nelson Luk Vera Luk Markham, Ontario 
  
Heat 77   Senior II Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1 AC-SR2 308 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 78   Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-JR 342 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 79   Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-YTH 326 Andrew Goshovskiy Alexandra Yelisyeyenko Toronto, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 321 Michel David Liza David Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 80   Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

  1 AC-AD 310 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
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 Heat 81   Senior I Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 

  1AC-SR1 308 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 82   Senior I Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-SR1 317 Alexei Achinfiev Csilla Kosztak Hamilton, Ontario 
  2 AC-SR1 374 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
  
 Heat 83   Senior III Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-SR3 377 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagacé Cantley, Quebec 
  2 AC-SR3 332 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR3 369 Alfred Poon Lucilla Poon Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 84   Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-YTH 339 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-YTH 325 Thomas Zinger Sarah Stolarsky Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-YTH 323 Leon Shvaitser Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 
  4 AC-YTH 340 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  5 AC-YTH 326 Andrew Goshovskiy Alexandra Yelisyeyenko Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 85   Senior II Championship Latin (S/C/R/P/J) 

  1 AC-SR2 377 Daniel Benjamin Marjolaine Lagacé Cantley, Quebec 
  2 AC-SR2 332 Eagle Leung Hannah Ng Toronto, Ontario 
  3 AC-SR2 374 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 86   Under 21 Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

  1 AC-U21 339 Dennis Gluskin Anna Perzan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  2 AC-U21 323 Leon Shvaitser Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 
  3 AC-U21 340 Nicholas Quon Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  
 

 End of Competition 


